Account  in  the  United  States  and  see  the  identical  eligible  item  available  for  less  in  another  retail  store’s  printed  Advertisement  or non-
auction  Internet  Advertisement  within  sixty  (60)  days  of  the  Date  of  Purchase,  You  can  be  reimbursed  the  difference  up  to  five hundred  
dollars  ($500.00)  per  item  and  up  to  two  thousand  five  hundred  dollars  ($2,500.00)  a  year.  

You are eligible for this benefit if You are a valid cardholder of an eligible U.S. issued card and You charge either a portion or the entire 
purchase price of the eligible item to Your Account or rewards program earned on Your covered Account toward the purchase.

[...]

Have You ever been waiting for Your Checked Luggage to come around the belt only to find that it has been lost by Your airline? 

Fortunately,  Lost Luggage  Reimbursement is  here to  help. With  Lost Luggage  Reimbursement, You  can be  reimbursed for  the  
difference  between  the  “value  of  the  amount  claimed”  and  the  Common  Carrier’s  payment  up  to  one  thousand  two  hundred  and fifty  
dollars  ($1,250.00)  per Covered  Trip, provided the Checked Luggage  and/or its  contents was lost due to theft or  misdirection  by  the  
Common  Carrier.  “Value  of  the  amount  claimed”  is  the  lesser  of  the  following  three  amounts:  the  original  purchase  price  of the  item(s),